www.indigocare.com   |   +32 11 247 090   |    Version 1.0.0
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
iCall 205/206 SIP
The iCall 205 SIP-RGY (NWASIN0205) and iCall 206 SIP-
RGB (NWASIN0206) wall mountable room terminals of
the iCall nursecall system with an integrated SIP audio
client for voice communication between staff and
resident/patient.

www.indigocare.com   |   +32 11 247 090   |    Version 1.0.0
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Order information
• NWASIN0205 iCall 205 SIP-RGY
• NWASIN0206 iCall 206 SIP-RGB
• NWCAIN1301 iCall CCD01/MAG  1 button call cord
• NWCAIN1303 iCall CCD03/MAG  3 button call cord
• NWCAIN1305 iCall CCD05/MAG  5 button call cord
• NWCAIN1327 iCall CCD27/MAG  Pillow speaker
• Web site programmable
• Local bus support EU or US buttons
• Privacy mode for resident/patient
• 24/7 supervised, including reassurance & finding LED and buzzer